JANUARY 2012 PRIZES

Tracey Barnes £55
John Scales £33
John Hemmings £22

FEBRUARY 2012 PRIZES

Paul Dell £54
Mark Proud £32
Rosemary Reddyhoff £22

MARCH 2012 PRIZES

Steve McMinnies £54
Tracey Barnes £32
Mike McMinnies £22

APRIL 2012 PRIZES

Chris Ditton £54
Rosemary Reddyhoff £32
Tracey Barnes £22

MAY 2012 PRIZES

Richard Thomas £54
Dicky Swallow £32
John Hemmings £22

JUNE 2012 PRIZES

Paul Latham £54
Alan Depoel-Wood £32
Caroline Cannar £22

JULY 2012 PRIZES

John Hemmings £54
Nick Preston £32
Richard Culley £22

AUGUST 2012 PRIZES

Tracey Barnes £54
Lawrence Brooks £32
Mike Sendles £22



SEPTEMBER 2012 PRIZES

Peter Jovanovic
Gary Cobb
Diane Fisher

OCTOBER 2012 PRIZES

Paul Latham
Sally Smith
Tracey Barnes

NOVEMBER 2012 PRIZES

Mike McMinnies
John Scales
Paul Latham

DECEMBER 2012 PRIZES

John Hemmings
Dave Davies
Tracey Barnes

£54
£32
£22

£55
£33
£22

£55
£33
£22

£55
£33
£22



